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Texas Workforce Commission | Outreach & Employer Initiatives
Employer Engagement and Community Outreach Regions

Employer Engagement and 
Community Outreach

(877) 463-1777
skills@twc.texas.gov
www.twc.texas.gov

Numbers = Workforce Board Areas
* = Colleges October 2023

Employer Engagement and Community Outreach (EECO) Regional Business Liaisons

EECO Regional Business Liaisons are available to work with employers, colleges, local workforce development boards, economic 
development organizations, and other stakeholders throughout a training project to ensure employers get the resources their 
businesses need. Each team member also serves as a guide to other workforce services, helping businesses and communities 
make the connections they need to maximize their workforce.  

9  West Central TX
Cisco Junior College 
Ranger College 

 TSTC – West TX 
Western TX College

13  Heart of TX
Hill College 
McLennan Community College 

 TSTC – Waco
26  Central TX

Central Texas College 
Temple College

III. Chandra Eggemeyer
(325) 337-0114

chandra.eggemeyer@twc.texas.gov

28   Gulf Coast
Brazosport College
College of the Mainland
Galveston College
Lee College
San Jacinto College District
Alvin Community College
Wharton County Junior College
Houston Community College System
Lone Star College System

 TSTC – Fort Bend

VIII. Natalie Gonzalez
(832) 707-6122

natalie.gonzalez@twc.texas.gov

14 Capital Area
Austin Community College

15  Rural Capital Area
 TSTC – Williamson County
20  Alamo

Alamo Colleges

VI. Ekko Hendrix
(737) 329-6794

ekko.hendrix@twc.texas.gov

21  South Texas
Laredo Community College

23  Lower Rio Grande
South Texas College

24  Cameron County
Texas Southmost College 

 TSTC – Harlingen

X. Nestor Lopez
(737) 329-8359

nestor.lopez@twc.texas.gov

19  Golden Crescent
Victoria College

22  Coastal Bend
Coastal Bend College 
Del Mar College

27  Middle Rio Grande
Southwest TX Junior College

IX. Kiley Magerkurth
(361) 424-3347

kiley.magerkurth@twc.texas.gov

10  Borderplex
El Paso Community College District

11  Permian Basin
Midland College 
Odessa College 
Howard College – Big Spring

12  Concho Valley
Howard College – San Angelo

II. Leigh Heath
(325) 650-4303

leigh.heath@twc.texas.gov

4  North Central TX
Collin College 
Weatherford College 
Navarro College 

 TSTC – North Texas
5  Tarrant County

Tarrant County College
6  Greater Dallas

Dallas Community College District 

IV. Seth Green
(512) 590-9618

seth.green@twc.texas.gov

7  North East TX
Northeast Texas Community College 
Paris Junior College 
Texarkana College

8  East Texas
Trinity Valley Community College 
Kilgore College 
Tyler Junior College 

 TSTC – Marshall 
Panola College

25  Texoma
Grayson College 
North Central Texas College

V. Chuck Vanderbilt
(903) 987-1414

chuck.vanderbilt@twc.texas.gov

1 Panhandle
Amarillo College 
Clarendon College 
Frank Phillips College

2 South Plains
South Plains College

3  North Texas
Vernon College

I. Maegan Franklin
(806) 315-1697

maegan.franklin@twc.texas.gov

16  Brazos Valley
Blinn College 
Texas A&M Engineering 
Extension Service (TEEX)

17  Deep East TX
Angelina College

18  South East TX
Lamar Institute of Technology
Lamar St College – Orange
Lamar St College – Port Arthur

VII. Tabatha Reeves
(737) 235-2383

tabatha.reeves@twc.texas.gov

Kristie Caviness
Employer Engagement and 

Community Outreach Manager
(512) 417-9272

kristie.caviness@twc.texas.gov

Monica Sayen
Administrative Assistant

(512) 936-6126
monica.sayen@twc.texas.gov

Learn more about TWC
training grants.
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